CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

(NOTE: This report must be clear and legible: It may be typed or printed in blue or black ink.)

Filer Identification 20030		Report Filed By:			2. X		3.
Name of Filing Committee, Candidate of	·	OF BRUCE	CASTOR, INC.				
Street Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
City:	P.O. Box	800	State:	Zip Co	le:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
West Consh	ohocken		PA	1942		080	0
TYPE OF	1. Francisco	2.					
REPORT	xx = x	155 Table 5.	Control of the Contro				X
(place X to			6				X
the right of report type)	^{7.} ≥2010		amonativilarist Staduosiasioned		X		
Name of Office Sought by Candidate:	1		DATE OF ELECTION		Office Code	Party Code	County Code
Montgomery County Com	nissioner		Colone (Colonia, Land)	indiniber.	Coup	REP	Code
nonegomery country com					(SEE INSTA	UCTIONS I	OR CODE
	HIGH WATER		MONITOR TO THE				15/52.1-
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures from:	06 08 201	lO то	09 13 2010				
A. Amount Brought Forward From	Last Report	6	1,461.78				
B. Total Monetary Contributions ar		dule I) \$	5,155.00	-	7	20:0	
C. Total Funds Available (Sum of	Lines A and B)	s	6,616.78				77
D. Total Expenditures (From Scheo	tule III)	ş	1,740.93			S	ቯ
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract I	ine D from Line C)	\$	4,875.85		umu. Ling	5	
F. Value of In-Kind Contributions	Received (From Schedu	ıle (1) \$	0.00			J	
G. Umpaid Debts and Obligations (F	rom Schedule (V)	\$	73.000.00	-	L Ç j	ربيا	Ü
	Α	FFIDAVIT SE	CTION) - 1 Euro	egy egy degy r
grister i principa esta colodorii dag	This continue follows		ine si didulla ence				to the state of th
I swear (or affirm) that this report, inc	MACENACORATE and pribul	NOTARIAL SI	ENNSYL YANKA	to the best of	m knowled	and in	lief true,
Sworm to and subscribed before me th	is BEVER	LY GREEN, N	otary Public				7
15 day of Systes	West Constitution My Confidence	inocken soro. Isolon Expres					
Brival Mesen			ROSS WEISS E	SOUIRE.			
Signati	uce _	<u> </u>		Printed Nar			
My commission expires	22 2011	_ }	(610) Area Code		-2361 sytime Telepi	hone Numb	lar:
	AND THE RESERVE OF THE STATE OF						
	Approximately and the second s	A THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T		Wighter Transfer of the Control of t		7 mg / vayer (1)	
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of P.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.	my knowledge and belief t	his political c	immittee has not violate	d any provision	ns of the Ap	of June	9, 1937
Sworm to and subscribed before me the	yis /	•	16,,,	1.1.	T	1/2	
15 day of Alepla	mou 20/	<u>u</u> .	/ Yet 5/5	ignature of Car	ndidate 7	V	
Brown Sueen		} }		OR, JR.			
Signate	32 20/1		(215)	Printed Nar	-1000		
My commission expires	DAY YA.	- J	Area Code		ytime: Telep	hone Numb	er

BEVERLY GREEN, Notary Public

West Conshohocken Boro., Montgorgen Sign ent of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation

My Commission Expire: June 221 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 6 (717) 787-5280

Campaign Finance Report

Filer Identification Number: 2	003023	Report	Filed By:	Committee		
Name of the Filing Committee, Candidate or Lobby	/ist:		Friends of Bru	ce Castor, Inc.		
Street Address: P.O. Box ,			**		<u> </u>	
City: West Conshohocken	State:	PA		Zip Code:	19428 - 800	
Type of Report: 6th Tuesday Pre-Ele	ection			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Amendment Report? No			Termination	Report?	No	
Date of Election:			• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
District Code: 0				Party Code:	Republican	
Office Code:				County Code:	Montgomery	
Summary of Receipts and Expenditures:				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		op Omice Use Only &
From: 06/08/2010 To:	09/13/20	010				
						
A. Amount Brought Forward From Last Report					\$1,461.78	
B. Total Monetary Contributions And Receipts (From	Schedule I)				\$5,155.00	
C. Total Funds Available (Sum Of Lines A And B)					\$6,616.78	
D. Total Expenditures (From Schedule III)					\$1,740.93	
E. Ending Cash Balance (Subtract Line D From Line	C)				\$4,875.85	
F. Value Of In-Kind Contributions Received (From S	chedule II)			• • •	\$0.00	
G. Unpaid Debts And Obligations (From Schedule IV	')				\$73,000.00	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		AFFIDA	VIT SECTIO	N		
I swear (or affirm) that this report, including the attached						
my knowledge and belief , true, correct and complete.						
Sworn to and subscribed before me this						
day of20		•	_	Signa	ture of Person Submitting R	enort
				Signo	ture of Person Submitting N	ерог
Signature		-			Printed Name	
My Commission Expires		•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MO. DAY	YR.			Area Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number
I swear (or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and the act of June 3,1937 (P.L. 1333, No 320) as amended.	belief this polit	tical comn	nittee has not vid	plated any provisions	of	
Sworn to and subscribed before me this						
day of 20						
			-		Signature of Candidate	
Signature		-		····	Drinton No.	
Signature My Commission Expires					Printed Name	;
MO. DAY	YR.	•		Area Code	Daytime Tele	phone Number

Department of State . Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building . Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 . (717) 787-5280

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule I Contributions and Receipts Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period:				
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From:	06/08/2010	To: 09/13/2010		
1. Unitemized Contributions Received - \$ 50.00 or Less F	Per Contributor				
. Total	For the Reportin	g Period: (1)	\$0.00		
2. Contributions Received - \$ 50.01 To \$250.00 (From Po	art A and Part	В)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part A)			\$300.00		
All Other Contributions (Part B)			\$3,305.00		
Total I	For the Reporting	g Period: (2)	\$3,605.00		
3. Contributions Received Over \$250.00 (From Part C an	d Part D)				
Contributions Received From Political Committees (Part C)			\$0.00		
All Other Contributions (Part D)			\$1,550.00		
Total I	For the Reportin	g Period: (3)	\$1,550.00		
4. Other Receipts, Refunds, Interest Earned , Returned C	Checks, Etc.(I	From Part E)	<u> </u>		
Total F	For the Reporting	g Period: (4)	\$0.00		
Total Monetary Contributions and Receipts During this R	eporting Perio	d			

Campaign Finance Report

Part A

Contributions Received From Political Committees

\$ 50.01 to \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period:
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From: 06/08/2010 To: 09/13/2010

Full Name and Mailing A	ddress of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Friends of Dan Clifford		07/08/2010	\$50.00
One W. Main St. Suite 500		,	,
Norristown	PA 19401		
			7
Full Name and Mailing A	ddress of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Full Name and Mailing A Whitpain Township Republi		Date(s) 08/09/2010	• •
Full Name and Mailing A Whitpain Township Republi 1325 Deflavis Circle		` .	Amount(s) \$250.00

Page Total \$300.00

Campaign Finance Report

Part B

All Other Contributions

\$ 50.01 to \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period:	
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From: 06/08/2010	To: 09/13/2010
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor McGrory Wentz, LLP 115 W. Germantown Pike, Suite 100 Norristown PA 194	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Charles D. Mandracchia 2024 Cressman Road P.O. Box 1229 Skippack PA 194	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Richard N. and Joan D. Sundheim 1003 Prospect Ave. Melrose Park PA 190	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$90.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Winston W. and Janet L. Whiteside 217 Jefferson Ave. Horsham PA 190	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Law Office of Catherine Cardozo LLC 2070 Butler Pike Ste 300 Plymouth Meeting PA 194	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor James H. Clark, CLU, CHFC 15 Garrett Ave. Rosemont PA 190	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor John Armstrong 400 West Butler Pike Ambler PA 190	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Molly K. and Jeffrey W. McDonnell 114 Tennyson Lane North Wales PA 194	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Robert L. and Jeanne W. Adshead 1828 Allen Lane Abington PA 190	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s) \$100.00

Full Name and Mailing Address of Cont Charles L. and Janet A. McIntyre	ributor		Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s \$50.0
1725 Talbot Rd.				
Blue Bell	PA 194	422 		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Conti	ributor		Date(s)	Amount(s
Patricia A. Mosesso			07/08/2010	\$90.0
140 Avondale Road			, .	
Norristown	PA 194	1 03		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor	-	Date(s)	Amount(s
Debbie Goldstein			07/08/2010	\$50.0
666 W. Germantown Pike, Apt. 215-N			5., 55, 2525	45514
	PA 194	162		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor	•••	Date(s)	Amount(s
Stewart J. Greenleaf, Jr.			07/08/2010	\$50.0
417 Bartram Road			0770072010	\$30.0
	PA 190	90		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor		Date(s)	Amount(s
Jon D. and Judithanne W. Fox	ibutoi		07/08/2010	\$90.0
2115 Guernsey Ave.			07/08/2010	\$50. 0
	PA 190	001 3601		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				,,,
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor		Date(s)	Amount(s
Joan K. Hindin			07/08/2010	\$50.0
500 Parkview Dr.				
Wynnewood	PA 190	96		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor		Date(s)	Amount(s
Robert J. and Patricia A. Montemayor			07/08/2010	\$50.0
241 Sweetbriar Cir.				
King of Prussia	PA 194	06 1742		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor		Date(s)	Amount(s
Miriam B. Woods			07/08/2010	\$50.0
860 Bell Ln.				
Maple Glen	PA 190	002 3319		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor		Date(s)	Amount(s
David J. Shaw			07/08/2010	\$50.0
1008 Northridge Drive				
Norristown	PA 194	03		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contr	ributor		Date(s)	Amount(s
Lynne Lechter			07/08/2010	\$50.0
Eyime Eccited				
Penthouse #1507 2000 Valley Forge Circle				

Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Edward J. and Ruth G. Furman	07/08/2010	\$90.00
120 Belle Circle Blue Bell PA 19422		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
James C. Saring	07/08/2010	\$50.00
1518 Sandy Hill Road		
Plymouth Meeting PA 19462		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
V. Scott Zelov	07/08/2010	\$100.00
220 Rose Lane	. ,	
Haverford PA 19041		
	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	07/08/2010	\$100.00
Jack A. and Karen D. Parry	07/08/2010	\$100.00
527 Hunsicker Road Telford PA 18969		
Tellolu FA 10909		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
George A. Saitta	07/08/2010	\$50.0
5962 Jannette Street		
Philadelphia PA 19128 1140		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Marie N. Cavanaugh	07/08/2010	\$50.0
410 S. Tenth Street		
North Wales PA 19454		
	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	07/08/2010	\$50.0
C. Tyler Havey and Elizabeth D. Preate 600 Moreno Road	07/00/2010	*****
Penn Valley PA 19072		
	D-4:/->	5
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Maureen C. Coggins	07/08/2010	\$90.0
2156 Hock Road		
East Greenville PA 18041		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
David J. and Ann M. Mosesso	07/08/2010	\$50.0
Box 436		
Skippack PA 19474		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Gail A. Yoder	07/08/2010	\$50.0
	· ,	
25 West 10th Street		

Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor Joseph R. Gambone, Jr.	Date(s) 07/08/2010	Amount(s \$100.0
1030 W. Germantown Pike	0,,00,2020	4100.0
East Norriton PA 19403		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Albert DeGennaro	07/08/2010	\$50.0
2650 Audubon Road		
Audubon PA 19403		**
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Dennis J. Sharkey	08/09/2010	\$50.0
344 Meetinghouse Lane		
Narberth PA 19072		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Edward M. Lane and Susan Clarke-Lane	08/09/2010	\$250.0
1199 Union Meeting Road		
Blue Bell PA 19422		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
John J. and Linda Anne O'Connor	08/09/2010	\$25.0
287 Huron Avenue		
Elkins Park PA 19027		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Connie M. and Charles D. Garner, Jr.	08/09/2010	\$50.0
2449 Wagner Road		
Gilbertsville PA 19525		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Stephanie B. and Kenneth A. Hansell, Jr.	08/09/2010	\$50.0
923 Kulp Road		
Perkiomenville PA 18074		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Winifred S. and Robert E. Hayes, Jr.	08/09/2010	\$250.0
3033 Fisher Road		
Lansdale PA 19446		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Dennis P. Caglia	08/09/2010	\$50.0
502 Swede Street		
Norristown PA 19401		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s
Vincent and Marilyn J. Vaccarello	08/09/2010	\$100.0
425 Hughes Road		
King of Prussia PA 19406		

Campaign Finance Report

ull Name and Mailing Address of Contributor orthur and Barbara Bustard		Date(s) 08/09/2010	Amount(s) \$90.00
P.O. Box 143 2095 Bustard Road Cedars PA	19423 143		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contrib Barbara Augustine	utor	Date(s) 08/09/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
P.O. Box 347 Skippack PA	19474		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contrib David Michelbacher	utor	Date(s) 07/20/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
102 Redford Road Oreland PA	19075		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contrib	utor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Lynn Consentino 403 Bismark Way King of Prussia PA	19406	07/20/2010	\$100.00
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contrib Richard and Jennifer Bouher	utor	Date(s) 07/20/2010	Amount(s) \$100.00
420 Glendale Road Collegeville PA	19426		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contrib Dick Stanton 321 Arbor Lane	utor	Date(s) 07/20/2010	Amount(s) \$50.00
Ambler PA	19002		
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contrib	outor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
Caesar Gambone 3127 Mill Road Norristown PA	19403	07/20/2010	\$90.00

Page Total \$3,305.00

Campaign Finance Report

Part C

Contributions Received From Political Committees

Over \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	To:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor	Date(s)	Amount(s)
	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

Part D

All Other Contributions

Over \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Commi Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	ttee		Reportii From:	ng Period: 06/08/2010	To:	09/13/2010
Full Name and Mailing Address of C DBY Partnership 1800 Pennbrook Parkway Suite 200				Date(s) 7/08/2010		Amount(s) \$500.00
Lansdale	PA	19446				
Employer Name and Mailing Addres	5 S					
DBY Partnership						
1800 Pennbrook Parkway Suite 200						
Lansdale	PA	19446				
			Occupa	ation		
			Attorne	y - Frank Bartle		
Full Name and Mailing Address of C	Contrib	utor		Date(s)		Amount(s
Lenny Feinberg and Jill B. Govberg				7/08/2010		\$500.0
621 Old Gulph Road						
Bryn Mawr	PA	19010				
Employer Name and Mailing Addre	ss				•	
Self Employed						
şame						
	PA					
			Occupa	ation		
			Self Em	ployed		
Full Name and Mailing Address of (Contrib	utor		Date(s)		Amount(s
Richard N. and Jennifer W. Brown				8/09/2010		\$550.0
2 Gunning Lane						
Gladwyne	PA	19035				
Employer Name and Mailing Addre	ss					
Brown & Silbergeld						
408 E. Fourth Street						
Bridgeport	PA		_			
			Occup	ation		
			Attorne	ey .		

Page Total \$1,550.00

Campaign Finance Report

Part E

Other Receipts

Refunds, Interest Income, Returned Checks, Etc.

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	To:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Receipt Source		
Description of Receipt	Date(s)	Amount(s)
	<u> </u>	
	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule II

In-Kind Contributions Of Valuable Things Received

Use this Schedule to Report All In-Kind Contributions Of Valuable Things During the Reporting Period

Detailed Summary Page

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period:
Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.	From: 06/08/2010 To: 09/13/2010
	<u> </u>
1. Unitemized In-Kind Contributions Received - Value of \$	50.00 or Less Per Contributor
Total For the Re	eporting Period(1) \$0.00
2. In-Kind Contributions Received - Value of \$ 50.01 To \$2	250.00 (From Part F)
	teporting Period(2) \$0.00
3. In-Kind Contributions Received - Value Over \$250.00 (F	rom Part G)
Total For the F	Reporting Period(3) \$0.00
Total In-Kind Contributions and Receipts During this Repo	orting Period
Total of Boxes	s 1,2 and 3 \$0.00

Campaign Finance Report

Part F

In-Kind Contributions Received

Value of \$50.01 to \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	To:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor		
Description of Contribution	Date(s)	Amount(s)
	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

Part G

In-Kind Contributions Received

Value Over \$250.00

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee	Reporting Period: From:	То:
Full Name and Mailing Address of Contributor		
Description of Contribution Employer Name and Mailing Address	Date(s) Occupation	Amount(s)
,	Page Total	

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule III **Statement of Expenditures**

Name of Filing Candidate or Committee **Reporting Period:** From: 06/08/2010 To: 09/13/2010 Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.

Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid

Brian Patrick Miles

1030 W. Germantown Pike

East Norriton

19403

Description of Expenditure Date(s)

Tip for Bartender for event.

07/20/2010 07/20/2010 \$20.00

Postage for invitations for event.

\$97.24

Amount(s)

Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid

Bruce L. Castor, Jr. P.O. Box 800

West Conshohocken

PA 19428

Amount(s) Date(s) **Description of Expenditure**

Parking - RJC Event.

Reimbursement for Dinner with FRB.

07/16/2010

\$11.00

\$256.85 09/10/2010

Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid

Chase Card Services

P.O. Box 15153

Wilmington

DE 19886 5153

Date(s) Amount(s) **Description of Expenditure**

Campaign Credit Card: Postage \$88; Dinner Parc Bistro Skippack \$89.4

09/08/2010

\$226.01

Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid

Colonial Republican Committee

610 W. Germantown Pike Suite 340

Plymouth Meeting

PA

Amount(s) Date(s) **Description of Expenditure**

Contribution - Attend Event.

08/18/2010

\$50.00

Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid

FirsTrust

15 E. Ridge Pike

Conshohocken

PA 19428

Description of Expenditure		Date(s)	Amount(:
une service charge.		06/30/2010	\$22.6
ull Name and Mailing Address to	o Whom Paid		
irsTrust Bank			
.5 E. Ridge Pike Conshohocken	PA 19428		
Onshonocken	22=		
Description of Expenditure	1	Date(s)	Amount(
July Service Charge.		07/07/2010	\$20.
August Service Charge.		08/05/2010	\$26.
Full Name and Mailing Address t	o Whom Paid		
Friends of Bob Godshall			
527 Hunsicker Road	PA		
Telford	ra		
Description of Expenditure		Date(s)	Amount
Contribution - Attend Event.		09/08/2010	\$40
Full Name and Mailing Address	to Whom Paid		
Friends of Jay Moyer			
P.O. Box 395 Lederach	PA		
Lederacii	•••		
Description of Expenditure		Date(s)	Amount
Contribution - Attend Event.		08/18/2010	\$100
Full Name and Mailing Address	to Whom Paid		
Friends of Tom Bogar P.O. Box 70			
Abington	PA 19001		
		Date(s)	Amoun
Description of Expenditure			
		07/20/2010	
Description of Expenditure			\$100 \$100 \$100

Campaign Finance Report

Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid **GNPAL** P.O. Box 685 PA 19404 Norristown Amount(s) Date(s) **Description of Expenditure** 08/16/2010 \$150.00 Half Page Ad. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Hatboro Republican Organization P.O. Box 254 PA Hatboro Amount(s) **Description of Expenditure** Date(s) 09/08/2010 \$50.00 Contribution - Attend Event. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Lower Providence Republican Committee 8 Ashwood Lane PA 19403 Norristown Amount(s) Date(s) **Description of Expenditure** \$30.00 08/24/2010 Contribution - Attend Event. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Norristown Republican Committee 205 W. Wood Street PA Norristown Amount(s) Date(s) **Description of Expenditure** 09/13/2010 \$30.00 Contribution - Attend Event. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid Optimist Club of Lower Montco P.O. Box 142 PA 19001 Abington Date(s) Amount(s) **Description of Expenditure** 06/28/2010 \$50.00 Full Page ad for 30th Anniversary Souvenir Book. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Paid PW Band Boosters 40 Pear Tree Lane Lafayette Hill

Campaign Finance Report

Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount
Full page at.	08/18/2010	\$115
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom Springfield GOP	Paid	
P.O. Box 566		
Flourtown PA	19031	
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount
Contribution - Attend Event.	08/24/2010	\$25
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom The Pennsylvania Society 808 Bethlehem Pike Suite One Erdenheim PA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount(
Annual Dues.	07/27/2010	\$50.
Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom I Trappe Republican Committee 130 W. Main Street	Paid	
Frappe PA		
		Amount(
Description of Expenditure	Date(s)	Amount
	Date(s) 08/18/2010	
ontribution - Attend Event. Ulf Name and Mailing Address to Whom F	08/18/2010	
Contribution - Attend Event. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom FUNCRC 604 Lloyd Lane	08/18/2010	
Contribution - Attend Event. Full Name and Mailing Address to Whom FUNCRC 604 Lloyd Lane	08/18/2010	\$45.

Page Total \$1,740.93

Campaign Finance Report

Schedule IV

Statement of Unpaid Debts

Reporting Period: Name of Filing Candidate or Committee From: 06/08/2010 To: 09/13/2010 Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc.

Full Name and Mailing Address of Creditor

Bruce L. Castor, Sr.

445 West Prospect Avenue

North Wales

PA 19454

Description of Debts

Loan to Campaign Committee.

Date(s)

Amount(s)

04/07/2004

\$36,500.00

Full Name and Mailing Address of Creditor

Diane S. Castor

445 West Prospect Avenue

North Wales PA 19454

Description of Debts

Loan to Campaign Committee.

Date(s)

Amount(s)

04/07/2004

\$36,500.00

Page Total

\$73,000.00



A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

SUITE 400 200 FOUR FALLS CORPORATE CENTER P.O. BOX 800 WEST CONSHOHOCKEN, PA 19428-0800 610,941.5400 800.379.0695 610.941.0711 FAX www.cozen.com

September 15, 2010

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Ross Weiss Direct Phone 610.941.2361 Direct Fax 877.295.6883 rweiss@cozen.com

Department of State Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation 210 North Office Building Harrisburg, PA 17120

Re: Friends of Bruce Castor, Inc. (Filer I.D. No. 2003023)

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the signed and notarized Campaign Finance Report Cover Sheet (Affidavit) for the Campaign Committee, the Report for which was filed on-line on this date.

Very truly yours,

COZEN O'CONNOR

By: Ross Weiss

RW/ngd

Enclosure

cc: Bureau of Elections, Montgomery County

Bruce L. Castor, Jr.

W CONSHOHOCKEN\479132\20 099997.000